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Catching Flies: A 
counting game with a 

frog theme! 

You will need: 1 Game Board (A3), 4 
Fly catching Boards (A4), 40 Fly cards 

for collecting, Dice or Spinner, 4 
coloured counters. 

Instructions: Move around the board 
collecting flies. 

  
If you land on a                  you miss 

a turn. 
 

If you land on a          you lose all your 
flies!  

When you see a red arrow you have to 
follow it backwards.  

The winner is the person who catches 
the most flies! 



 
Start 

Now 
count 
your 
flies! 



 
Start 

Now 
count 
your 
flies! 



 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

1 2 



 

Print off two sets of flies 
for 4 players 




